TORRANCE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

SALARY SCHEDULE
UNREPRESENTED
2023 - 2024
RANGE/
CLASSIFICATION LONGEVITY 1
Student Supervision Assistant (Monthly/Hourly) A5 3,004.00
17.33
10 3,084.47
17.80
15 3,168.60
18.28
20 3,333.12
19.23

ANNIVERSARY INCREMENTS

STEP 10 $80.47
STEP 15 $164.60
STEP 20 $329.12

BUUC/SALG/CALB

Adult Education GED Examiner
Adult Education Proctor

Adult Education Registration Clerk
Information Technologies Assistant
Job Coach

Language Assessment Proctor |

Language Assessment Proctor Il

ANNIVERSARY INCREMENTS

Not applicable to this group.

BUNE/SALG/CALB

(ON CALL / AS NEEDED)

2

3,153.00
18.19
3,233.47
18.65
3,317.60
19.14
3,482.12
20.09

HOURLY CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES

29.94

23.04

22.23

24.95

22.23

23.04

24.13

EFFECTIVE DATE: JULY 01, 2023

3 4 5
3,312.00 3,476.00 3,649.00 s
19.11 20.05 21.05
3,392.47 3,556.47 3,729.47 195
19.57 20.52 21.52
3,476.60 3,640.60 3,813.60 295
20.06 21.00 22.00
3,641.12 3,805.12 3,978.12 395
21.01 21.95 22.95

17

14

10

16

102

14

15

Board Amended: 12/11/2023



	G Unrepresented (2)

